S BURNDY

CUW391AE, Deadend Clamp,

Aluminum Alloy

By Burndy
Catalog # CUW391AE

Deadend Clamp, High Strength Al Alloy, 336.4 - 795 kcmil Al,
300 - 636 kcmil ACSR, 11.00" L

General

Connector Type
Material
UPC

Dimensions

Dimension - B Length inch
Dimension - Height inch

Dimension - L Length Overall
mm

Dimension - Length Overall
inch

Dimension - Width inch
Dimension - Width mm

Conductor Related

Conductor - ACSR Str Size
Range

Conductor - AL Str Size
Range

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Deadend
Aluminum Alloy
781810093252

519in
4.82in
297 mm

11.68 in

412 in
105 mm

300(26-7 STR) - 636(26-7
STR) kcmil

336.4 - 795 kcmil
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Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved No

Certification - ETL No
Standards - RoHS Compliance CM
Status

UL Listed No
Logistics

Minimum Pack Quantity 6

Product Assets

Catalogs - Full Line BURNDY Catalog

Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice

Literature - Ropes Course Industry Letter (April 2021)
Product Cross Section Image(s) - BUR_CUW26RET_LineArt
Sales Drawings - 39505
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https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/p/1933086
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/p/1933086
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/p/1933086
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https://hubbellcdn.com/CustomerNotices/Prop65.pdf
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