

CUW391AE, Deadend Clamp, Aluminum Alloy

By Burndy Catalog # CUW391AE



Deadend Clamp, High Strength Al Alloy, 336.4 - 795 kcmil Al, 300 - 636 kcmil ACSR, 11.00" L.

Deadend

Aluminum Alloy

781810093252

General

Connector Type Material UPC

Dimensions

Dimension - B Length inch	5.19 in
Dimension - Height inch	4.82 in
Dimension - L Length Overall	297 mm
mm	
Dimension - Length Overall inch	11.68 in
Dimension - Width inch	4.12 in
Dimension - Width mm	105 mm

Conductor Related

Conductor - ACSR Str Size Range Conductor - AL Str Size Range 300(26-7 STR) - 636(26-7 STR) kcmil 336.4 - 795 kcmil

Certifications And Compliance

Logistics	
UL Listed	No
Status	
Standards - RoHS Compliance	СМ
Certification - ETL	No
Certification - CSA Approved	No

Minimum Pack Quantity 6

Product Assets

Catalogs - Full Line BURNDY Catalog Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice Literature - Ropes Course Industry Letter (April 2021) Product Cross Section Image(s) - BUR_CUW26RE1_LineArt Sales Drawings - 39505